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1989  WISCONSIN  ACT  24
AN ACT to create 38.22 (1s) of the statutes, relating to: admission requirements for vocational, technical and adult

education schools.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in
senate and assembly, do enact as follows:

SECTION  1.  38.22 (1s) of the statutes is created to
read:

38.22 (1s)  Notwithstanding sub. (1) (intro.), an indi-
vidual under the age of 16 is eligible to attend the schools
of a district if all of the following apply:

(a)  The district board agrees to admit the individual.
(b)  The individual satisfies the other requirements for

admission under sub. (1).
(c)  The individual has the written permission of his

or her parent or guardian.
(d)  The individual will not be attending the district

school during the hours of the normal school day estab-
lished under s. 119.18 (7) or 120.12 (15).
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